Holl 53

Holl 54

Holl 55

Holl 56

Holl 57

Holl 58

Holl 59

Holl 60

Holl 61

Holl 62

Holl 63

Midsumarssyning Gaddstadaflotum

Hollarédun a yfirliti laugardaginn 25. jali 2015.

5v hryssur (framhald), kl. 9:00.

Faedingarnr.

1S2010286387
1S2010256957
1S2010286931

152010286651
1S2010281210
152010280469

152010286713
1S2010282310

1S2010287132
1S2010255908

4v hryssur

Faedingarnr.

1S2011285700
1S2011286428
1S2011276192

152011282319
152011276178

152011201611
152011286754

4v stodhestar

Faedingarnr.
1S2011176186
1S2011188819

5v stédhestar

Faedingarnr.

1S2010181130
1S2010187114
1S2010155900

1S2010187657
1S2010187421
1S2010137637

1S2010135811
1S2010176176

Nafn
Hrénn
Skvisa
Keila

porey
Jord
Eydis

Kolbrun
Séllilja

Hatid
Snilld

Nafn
Fjorgyn
Rdska
Bjola

poka
Hugrokk

Gloria
pokk

Nafn
Stefnir
Trausti

Nafn

Dagur
Silfurtoppur
Herjann

Gambur
Mokkur
Drosull

Skérungur
Fakur

Uppruni
Gislholti
Skagastrond
Arbze

Flagbjarnarholti
Koltursey
Eystri-HOl

Raudalaek
Hamarsey

Vesturkoti
Sydri-Vollum

Uppruni
Sélheimakoti
Hakoti
Ketilsstodum

Hamarsey
Ketilsstodum

Kringlulandi
Arbaejarhjaleigu Il

Uppruni
Ketilsstodum
boroddsstodum

Uppruni
Pulu
Vesturkoti
Sydri-Voéllum

Engjavatni
Langsstodum
Brautarholti

Skaney
Ketilsst6dum

A.eink.
8,09
8,10
8,13

8,13
8,16
8,22

8,16
8,26

8,27
8,32

A.eink.
7,43
7,87
7,94

7,74
8,11

8,12
8,25

A.eink.
8,18
8,42

A.eink.
7,84
7,86
8,01

7,91
8,08
8,21

8,22
8,23

or
RML

RADGJAFARMIDSTOD
LANDBUNADARINS

Synandi

Jéhann K. Ragnarsson
Teitur Arnason

Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Arni B. Pélsson
Sara Sigurbjornsdéttir
Avar 0. Gudjonsson

Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinss.
Helga Una Bjornsdottir

Pérarinn Ragnarsson
Jakob S. Sigurdsson

Synandi

Gudjon S. Sigurdsson
Gudmundur F. Bjérgvinsson
Bergur Jénsson

Jakob S. Sigurdsson
Elin Holst

Arni B. Palsson
Hekla K. Kristinsdottir

Synandi
Bergur Jénsson
Arni B. Palsson

Synandi

Elvar Pormarsson
pérarinn Ragnarsson
Jakob S. Sigurdsson

Bylgja Gauksdottir
Olafur A. Gudmundsson
Arni B. Palsson

Jakob S. Sigurdsson
Bergur Jénsson



Holl 64

Holl 65

Holl 66

Holl 67

Holl 68

Holl 69

Holl 70

6v stodhestar

Faedingarnr.
1S2009184638
1S2009186281

152009186428
152009135683
1S2009165075

152009184745
152009187475

1S2009181200
152009186228

1S2009158988
1S2009125291
152009181827

Nafn
Frakkur
Kolbeinn

Hrafnagaldur
Freydir
Garpur

Fraegur
Vangur

Sjalfur
Prins
Styrkur

Galdur
Stekkur

Uppruni
Alfhélum

Harlaugsstodum 2

Hakoti
Mid-Fossum

Sydra-Gardshorni

Strandarhofoi
Gafli

Borg
Hellu

Stokkhdélma
Reykjavik
Skak

7v og eldri stédhestar og geldingar.

Faedingarnr.
152008182046
1S2007182663

152006138777
152008184726

Nafn
Bylur
Darri
Tyr
Feykir

* Aaetlud lok um kl. 12:00.

Uppruni
Hrauni
Disarst6dum 2

Miklagardi
Ey |

A.eink.
7,7
7,99

7,93
7,97
8,29

7,86
8,04

8,31
8,39

8,48
8,48
8,54

A.eink.
7,82
7,97

8,19
8,27

Synandi
Sara Astporsdottir
Avar 0. Gudjonsson

Teitur Arnason
Gyda Helgadéttir
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinss.

Asmundur E. Snorrason
Avar 0. Gudjonsson

Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinss.
isleifur Jonasson

Arni B.Palsson
/var 0. Gudjénsson
Olafur A. Gudmundsson

Synandi
Ragnheidur Samuelsddttir
Teitur Arnason

Jakob S. Sigurdsson
John Kr. Sigurjénsson



